
Girls JV - Small School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:26:08.82 20

2 Kewaunee 00:27:57.13 35

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Mishicot 00:30:33.76 4

Roncalli 00:28:53.22 4

Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:26:48.16 3

Random Lake 00:28:00.81 3

Reedsville 00:30:50.79 3

Oconto 00:32:38.30 3

Sevastopol 00:25:12.30 1

Cedar Grove-Belgium 00:29:15.08 1

XM Timing LLC Printed: 9/21/2023 6:13:29 PM Page: 1 of 3



Girls JV - Small School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:26:08.82 7 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 993 Trisha Kiss 00:23:53.24 1

2 2 990 Elizabeth Blauert 00:25:00.67 2

3 5 997 Elizabeth Vogt 00:25:26.43 3

4 7 996 Amparo Vilar Silla 00:26:24.74 4

5 25 994 Robin Knutson 00:29:59.01 10

6 27 995 Carissa Meidl 00:30:28.07 (12)

7 32 992 Christina He 00:31:42.81 (14)

2 Kewaunee 00:27:57.13 9 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 811 Chyanne Robinson 00:26:28.16 5

2 9 809 Mia Ihlenfeldt 00:26:29.10 6

3 13 813 Alison Szydel 00:27:46.85 7

4 20 814 Emily Vogeltanz 00:29:06.66 8

5 23 810 Wren Kunesh 00:29:54.91 9

6 26 807 Vivian Bootz 00:30:23.37 (11)

7 31 808 Lauren Dorner 00:31:22.60 (13)
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Girls JV - Small School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 993 Trisha Kiss JR 00:23:53.24 Manitowoc Lutheran

2 2 990 Elizabeth Blauert JR 00:25:00.67 Manitowoc Lutheran

3 0 1265 Madison Vaszily JR 00:25:03.38 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

4 0 1318 Sienna Cain SO 00:25:12.30 Sevastopol

5 3 997 Elizabeth Vogt FR 00:25:26.43 Manitowoc Lutheran

6 0 1069 Rylie Sosnosky JR 00:25:38.74 Mishicot

7 4 996 Amparo Vilar Silla SR 00:26:24.74 Manitowoc Lutheran

8 5 811 Chyanne Robinson SO 00:26:28.16 Kewaunee

9 6 809 Mia Ihlenfeldt SO 00:26:29.10 Kewaunee

10 0 1067 Katie Hoffman JR 00:26:54.87 Mishicot

11 0 1279 Mikayla Vaszily FR 00:27:09.50 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

12 0 1211 Tara Eggert SR 00:27:20.67 Random Lake

13 7 813 Alison Szydel FR 00:27:46.85 Kewaunee

14 0 1212 Ella Rusch SO 00:27:47.81 Random Lake

15 0 1029 Sonya McClain FR 00:28:07.52 Roncalli

16 0 1278 Kathryn Stroede SR 00:28:11.62 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

17 0 1027 Arlin Hernandezcano JR 00:28:43.67 Roncalli

18 0 1030 Maddie Woller JR 00:28:46.54 Roncalli

19 0 1213 Alexis Sargent K 00:28:53.96 Random Lake

20 8 814 Emily Vogeltanz SO 00:29:06.66 Kewaunee

21 0 218 Brooke Teunissen JR 00:29:15.08 Cedar Grove-Belgium

22 0 1234 Cameran Hoefner SR 00:29:29.61 Reedsville

23 9 810 Wren Kunesh JR 00:29:54.91 Kewaunee

24 0 1028 Jessica Hruby SR 00:29:55.15 Roncalli

25 10 994 Robin Knutson SO 00:29:59.01 Manitowoc Lutheran

26 (11) 807 Vivian Bootz SO 00:30:23.37 Kewaunee

27 (12) 995 Carissa Meidl JR 00:30:28.07 Manitowoc Lutheran

28 0 1236 Samantha Stahl SR 00:30:41.82 Reedsville

29 0 1152 Gracie Simon SR 00:30:46.05 Oconto

30 0 1151 Sydney Christopherson SR 00:31:01.91 Oconto

31 (13) 808 Lauren Dorner JR 00:31:22.60 Kewaunee

32 (14) 992 Christina He SO 00:31:42.81 Manitowoc Lutheran

33 0 1235 Catrina Scharenbroch FR 00:32:20.95 Reedsville

34 0 806 Anna Barnica JR 00:34:37.30 Kewaunee

35 0 1065 Adeline Butler SO 00:34:50.65 Mishicot

36 0 1066 Jazlin Ewald JR 00:34:50.76 Mishicot

37 0 1149 Emily Aerts SO 00:36:06.92 Oconto

38 0 812 Cora Schleis SO 00:38:54.67 Kewaunee

XM Timing LLC Printed: 9/21/2023 6:13:29 PM Page: 3 of 3


